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SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD o .
2 Kakl Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29
Kaki Bukit Autohub. Singapore 417921
Tel No.: 67461515/ 87471787 Fax No. : 67485015
Website : www.successunited.com.sg
Buss. Reg. No. : GST No. 200402570G
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid Estimate : TP19-013
B Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 088811 Date : 16/01/2019
. Vehicle N:dm. : SLV2T560 "
. . Make/Mode! : Honda Odyssey-201
PRboriioess BT LR A pRCmas Vie Chassialingé  ROAI0S 1127 FATS31275
Contacl . 83387288 Fax No. . 66804828 Accident Date : 15/01/2018
Clalm Na. :
Reference .
Policy No. : (26/12/2018)
SN Quantity Particular Unil Price  Amount S5
73
LIST ITEMS : [ )| o G
1. 1 Rear Lower Bumper Assy e /
r3 10 Raar Lower Bumper Clips  Mea 3.00 00
3 1 Rear Lower Bumper Side Holder LH  ~**" 28.00 —
4 Rear Bumper Lower Chrome Moulding LH £+ " - 18370 —
5 1 Rear Side BumperLH ¥y 19% & (L 9530 *
B. 1 Rear Fender Inner Linar LH & s =~ BB1.90 ¥
7. B8 Rear Fender Inner Linar Clips ~ 4.30 34,407
B 1 Rear End Panel bl a~t- 2 5Z1.80-F,
List Totalss : 3,041.40
20.00% Discourd S8 © B08.28
243312
LABOUR. ;
To remove, rearrange electrical wirings, check lighting m'f.é 3o
To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, T2, » goeto 2207
realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident L2 '
To putly and respray painting on afiected area. 80000 < 0 Y
Labour Total S% : 1,780.00
E.&0E Total S5 4,193.12
=
D\ y
for SUCCESS UNITED PTELTD Adni. 3
. 17 !' (il / (9.
. .
* SupiEr an -f )'E-t-‘( f’ f)'f)é < '.f"l
o Sub |
Acknowlodged by Recader (P/P)
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4« Service Request Details

Claim
SOMO1AOY

Reference

None #

Loss Date
January 15, 2019

Request Date
January 17, 2019

Due Date
lanuary 24, 2019

Vendaor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type af Loss
Incident Only

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

LEK AUTO COMNSULTANTS FTELTD (TH] -

O
O g "
Win W
POl

(o

Sy

Dochine 't'f'a-ll_" Arrepl Wiork

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SCV2756G

Make
TPVD HONDA

teni

hitps-/ivp smartclaims axa com sg/ciaim-portalfhtml/index-vendor-service-requests htmi#/service-requasts/7serviceRaquestNumber=94122

"2



MTr2019 Claim Poral

LEK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] = Menu

JEMVICE AQOaress

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler
WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg
Additional Instructions

Messages Invaices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Mew Messapr

]

hm:ﬂm.mm;mwmmmummmmmmmwmmmwm



Catherine Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: sirina@successunited.com.sg <sirinassk@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 7.00 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: TP PRI : SLV 2756G / SHC 52121 / DoA 15.01.19
Attachments: TP PRLpdf

Categories: Santosh

Hi

Reference to the above accident, kindly arrange for TP PRI of our client's damaged Veh No, SLV 2756G
which is now lying in our workshop after the accident.

Attached the necessary documents for your action.

Thank You.
Best Hegards,
Siring Soon

Senior Claims Executive
Mauhile: +65 9223 6288

SUCCESS UNITED PTELTD
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-33 / #02-29

kakl Bukit AutoHub

Singapore 417921

Tel: 6746 1515 Fax: 6748 2015



SM62i8 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

« Pls proceed DS with below revised quantum

Type
@ Question

Message
COR: $1678.7% las proposed); LOR: $6%5.50 ($139.10/day for 5 days); LTA Fee: £7.49 (as proposed), Total;
$2381.78

Heply

hittps-ivp.smariclaims_axa.com sgiclam-portalinmifindex-vendor-service-nequests. Mimi#/sarvice-rmquests/view-message/?servicaRequestiNumbe n



Your Rel, SHC 52121

21st May 2019

M/s. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
B1-D1 AXA Tower
Singapore DGRE11

Attn: Motor Claims

Dear Sir

& & & A8
SUCCESS UNITEDR PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukiz Ave 2, #071-33 | #02-29 Kaki Bukit AurcHub Singapore 417921
Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax| G748 5015
www. successunited com.sg Co, | 3T Rag: 7004021 T0C

Re: Accinvig 5LV 2756G & SHC 52121 on 15.01.19

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver

of Vveh No. SHC 5212L

We are claiming for the following costs and lo

1) Cost of Repairs (Inc. 7% GST)
2) Loss of Use ($100 x 4 days)
3} Search Fees

Total:

sses incurred:
$ 1,678.79
5 400.00
S 7.45
$ 2,086.24

Enclosed herein the following documents for your perusal.

1) Tax Invoice No. 51905024
2) LTA Search Fes
3) Letter of Authorisation

We appreciate your prompt attention and res

‘rnygijfithfuny

RS

ponse.



Vic {I.KI{hutn! .

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 9 May, 2019 11:07 AM

To: claims

Cc: Admin A transcab_avaclaims@ava-ins.com; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC5212L)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 52121 AND SLV

2756G AT/ALONG TELOK AYER CRESCENT CAR PARK ON 15/01/2019

08 MAY 2019

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
SINGAPORE

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19001080/Aha3
YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC5212L)
D INVOLVING SHC 52121 AND SLV 2756G AT/ALONG TELO ARK O

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLV 2756G against
your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given
us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to
negatiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No-Claim Discount (NCD = if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending
for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of 555,000/- is attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed
that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the
excess is as follows:

1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of $5000/-; or
2} Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled,

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment
In your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd", Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of
accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve
all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach
and or exclusion material to coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third
party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the
date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA,



Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our
reparting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

= Driver’'s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

= Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

* Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

» Video footage of accident (if any)

= Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed
of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident,

please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg / vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com or deliver it by
hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed,

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408931)

¥y IS e
SSRIR mw Save the Earthe Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material. and are for the sole use of the intended recipienl. Use or distibution by an
unintended recipien! is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. |f you believe that you received this e-mail in error, pleasa do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delate the e-mail and all attachments, including any capies thereal, and inform the
sander thal you have deleted the e-mall, all atachments and any coples thereol. Thank you.



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: Success United Pte Ltd

Singapore
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEMICLE NOS: SLV 2756G & SHCS5212L
ALONG West Coast Drive ON 15.01.19
I/we, Lim Tee Leong Co's Agn/NRIC No. ST602944F
of 58 West Coast Lane Singapore 127788

the owner of vehicle no.  SLV 27566  hereby authorise vou to commence regair to the said
vehicle forthwith. In consideration of you repairing my/our vehicle at my/our request:

a) I/We hereby irrevocably authorise you to demand claim settle recelve whatever amount settled/payable
by the insurance and/or third party or to commence legal proceeding, If necessary, in my name, for
the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and to you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in respect of
the accident claim and all and any amount daimed, received and/or setiled shall belong absolutely to
you. |/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and my/our Solicitors
{to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable autherisation to pay
the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of thelr costs on a Solicitor & Client basis,
I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my,/our Solicitors to see the claim to & successful
concluslon,

b) If the third party claim is unsuccessful or in your discretion inappropriate for any reason, I/ we hereby
instruct and authorise you to claim direct from my/our insurance company on my/our behalf for all
monies due to you. | undertake to pay you for the Excess applicable under my policy and to reimburse
you all costs, fees and expenses incurred by you In pursuing the clalm on my behalf,

c) If the own insurers’ claim Is not applicable and/or the third party claim fails and/or efther of the aforesaid
Is indequate, I/we underake to pay you for your expenses, costs and fees Immediataly.

|/We also irrevocably authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers
in connection with the above claim in my/our absence. |/We Irmevocable authoriss you to appoint such a firm
of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim,

IWe undertake to inform you andior the Solicitors appointed by you on my behailf in the event the third
party's insurance company communicate with mefus directly, orally or in writing and liwe further
undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settiement from the third party’s insurers without first
communicating with you and obtaining your consent.

Upon settlement of the third party claim and in case the settiement monies was sent to me/us by the

third party's insurers, Ifwe undertake to pay you and mylour solicitor the cost of repairs settied and
related expenses and disbursement incurred.

My /Our insurer is/are AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No. GA305154/1 Expiry Date: 26,12.19
Date: Excess:
e - -\-F':-.".F v
P e ——— . p bl
Dwner's Signature/Ca's stamg Witness Signature/Name
Lim Tee Leong

NRICNo:  $76029442



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
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AXA Insurance Singapore Pie Lid
8 Shaenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower
Singapore DBBE11

Attention | Motor Claim Departmani
Contact - 63387288 Fax No. : 68304838

Mo A 2 K
SLICCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kakl Byt Ave 2, #01-33 ) #02-29 Kak| Bukit AutoMub Singapere 417921

Fax: 6748 5015
Ca. | CYT Reg JOOMOISTOC

Tel: 674E 1515 ) 6T4T 1787
W sucoessunited com.sg

Tax Invoice : S1805024

Date = 15/05/2018
Vehicle Num, : SLV2756C

Make/Model  Honda Odyssey-2017
RC41031127T/LFA1531275

Chassis/Eng#
Accident Date - 15/01/2018

Claim No.
Reference
Palicy No. : (26/12/2018)
S/N Quantity Particular Unit Price  Amount 5§
LIST ITEMS
1. 1 Rear Lower Bumper Assy 788.00
2 10 Rear Lower Bumper Clips 380 38.00
3 1 Rear Lower Bumper Side Holder LM 28,00
4 1 Rear Bumper Lower Chrome Moulding LH 183.70
List TotalS$ 1.048 70
20 00% Discount S5 | 20074
838.96
LABOUR -
To remove, rearmange electrical wirings, check lighting 30.00
To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparnts, 300.00
realign bodyworks & where consistent fo the accideni
To putty and respray painting on affected area. 400.00
Labour Total S5 : 730.00
Total 5% : 1.568.96
. GET@ 7% SS 109.83
Amount Due 5§ 1.678.78

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD




> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authorfty

10 Sin Ming Driva

Singapors 575701

GS5T Registration No - Ma-0006526-2
Print Data/Time 16 Jan 2018/ 17:50,03
Receipl Date/Time - 16 Jan 2018 / 17:58:03

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recepl No | ITNET-00000-180116-003080
Pravious Receipl No.
8N nem Description/ Amount GST  Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (8%) 5%) (8%)

Result af Insurance Enguiry - SHCS5212L
As 3115 Jan 2018/20:15:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SHCS212L

Enquiry Fes 7.00 0.48 7.49
20190118175657347968

Sub-Totl 7.00 048 748

Total Before Rounding 700 048 748

Aounding Difference 004

S Ly 17 ._; L Cx, Total Amount Payable T45
Paid By

Cirect Debit @NETS Dabil
7.

201901161 75734628 (Intermet Banking) 45

Total T45

Cash Changs 000

Tendersd Amount 745

Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Piease ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | linancial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: |3HC 5212L {Insd veh)| Modal: HONDA ODYSSEY
[SLV 2756G (TP veh) HYBRID
fbiti of Accident: [15/01/2019
Global Sum Settlament [ : I | ] Yes T [X] No
Repair Estimate -1 4 486.64|
Final Repair Cost s 1,678.79
Loss of Use s 400.00 ddays at $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 days
|LTA.FGIA Search Fee | s| 74#
|Dlhurs: I 5] G.Dﬂl
Final Settlement Sum i 2.088 2¢|

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A)} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___ 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scanario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be fiiled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD 8 2,086.2
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/068/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documants to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

I ’d 74

;_,; = ; : 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl Indusinal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 1561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R
Affiiiatod to Federation internationaie Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM19001080/Aha3g2
AL owe: 20oszoio [N
ATTN:PETER Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHC 5212L Veh. Inspected SLV 2756G
Policy No. VPX/P1680520 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SaMD1ADY Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 17/0%/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal HONDA ODYSSEY HYERID c.c 1883
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. RC41031127 Colour SILVER
Odometer 14584 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/55 R17 CONTINENTAL 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre [215/55 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[215/55 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 215/55 R17 CONTINENTAL & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  15/01/2019 Inspection Date 17/01/2019
Survey held at SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD
2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2
#01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB
SINGAPORE 417921
5a. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE® BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 19860716BR GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 2756G
Description of Parts Condition ; 2
aty P Workshop (S)| (5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR LOWER BUMPER ASSY (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1.257.30 788.00
10|REAR LOWER BUMPER CLIPS @5$3.80 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 39.00 39.00
1|REAR LOWER BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH ([CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 2B.00 28.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING LH cuT 182.70 183.70
{CONSISTENT)
1|REAR SIDE BUMPER LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 95.30 -
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER INNER LINER LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B81.890 -
B|REAR FENDER INNER LINER CLIPS @3%4.30 NOT NECESSARY 34 .40
(CONSISTENT}
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 521.80 -
LESS 20%: DISCOUNT 608,28 -200.74
2,433 12 838.66
LABOUR
TO REMOVE,REARRANGE ELECTRICAL 60.00 30.00
WIRINGS ,CHECK LIGHTING
TO REMOVE.REPAIR AND REPLACED DAMAGED 200.00 300.00
BODYPARTS REALIGN BODYWORKS & WHERE
CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT INCLUSIVE OF THE
REPAIR OF REAR SIDE BUMPER LH .
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED 800.00 400.00
AREA
1.760.00 730.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,193.12 1,568.96
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | [ | 1,568.96)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19001080/Aha3q2
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ADRIAN LING WAI PING

NESCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repar s maces solely for ihe uss and bensllt of Tha Clisnt nemed on ihe froni pags of ihis Report

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE. AMSAE-A M. MATAI
Licensed Appralser
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